
Government eProcurement System

Tender Details 

Date : 14-Apr-2022 04:28 PM

 Print

Basic Details

Organisation Chain Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited||ISG - BANGALORE

Tender Reference 
Number

77/22/6007/SBD

Tender ID 2022_BHEL_11087_1

Tender Type Open Tender Form of contract Turn-key

Tender Category Goods No. of Covers 2

General Technical 
Evaluation Allowed

No
ItemWise Technical 
Evaluation Allowed

No

Payment Mode Not Applicable
Is Multi Currency Allowed For 
BOQ

No

Is Multi Currency 
Allowed For Fee

No Allow Two Stage Bidding No

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 2

Cover No Cover Document Type Description

1 Fee/PreQual/Technical .pdf
Supporting documents 
for Tech PQR

.pdf
Supporting documents 
for Fin PQR

.pdf
Annexure-II, List of 
deviations

.pdf
Unpriced copy of 
Annexure-II, Cost of 
withdrawal of deviations

.pdf
Duly signed NIT, SCC, 
GCC along with 
annexures

.pdf
Technical offer along 
with documents as asked

.pdf
Duly filled in signed 
stamped Integrity pact

.pdf Unpriced bid

.pdf
Compliance to 
addendum/corrigendum 
to tender (if any)

.pdf
Signed copy of full 
tender documents and 
annexures

.pdf
Any other documents 
required to be submitted 
as per tender

.pdf

xiv) Appendix-A to SCC-
Conciliation clause under 
BHEL Conciliation 
Scheme 2018.

2 Finance .xls Price Bid

.pdf Cost of withdrawal

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 0.00] EMD Fee Details

Page 1 of 3Government eProcurement System

14-04-2022https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=PublishedView...



Tender Fee in ₹ 0.00

Fee Payable To Nil Fee Payable At Nil

Tender Fee 
Exemption 
Allowed

No

EMD Amount in ₹ 0.00 EMD through 
BG/ST or EMD 
Exemption Allowed

No

EMD Fee Type fixed EMD Percentage NA

EMD Payable To Nil EMD Payable At Nil

Click to view modification history

Work /Item(s)

Title System Design, Engineering, Manufacturing,

Work Description System Design, Engineering, Manufacturing, Supply, EandC PG Test etc. of Conveyor Package including 
LHP AND GHP for 3X800MW PATRATHU TPS, JHARKHAND.

Pre Qualification 
Details

Applicable 

Independent 
External 
Monitor/Remarks

As per SCC 

Show Tender Value 
in Public Domain

No 

Tender Value in ₹ 1 Product Category Mechanical 
Tools and 
Equipment 

Sub category NA 

Contract Type Tender Bid Validity(Days) 180 Period Of Work
(Days)

660 

Location Patratu Pincode 829119 Pre Bid Meeting 
Place

BHEL 
ISG 

Pre Bid Meeting 
Address

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD 
INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS GROUP PB 
NO.1249, IISc POST MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE 560 012 

Pre Bid Meeting Date 28-Apr-
2022 
02:00 PM 

Bid Opening Place BHEL 
ISG

Should Allow NDA 
Tender

No Allow Preferential 
Bidder

No

Critical Dates

Publish Date 14-Apr-2022 04:30 PM Bid Opening Date 05-May-2022 03:00 PM

Document Download / Sale Start 
Date

14-Apr-2022 04:35 PM Document Download / Sale End 
Date

05-May-2022 11:00 AM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA 

Bid Submission Start Date 21-Apr-2022 05:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 05-May-2022 11:00 AM

Tender Documents

NIT 
Document S.No Document Name Description

Document 
Size (in KB)

1 Tendernotice_1.pdf NIT 893.37 

Work Item 
Documents S.No Document Type Document Name Description

Document 
Size (in KB)

1 Tender Documents SCC.pdf SCC 463.17

2 Tender Documents Comml_Docs.rar Comml documents 3508.15

3 Tender Documents PQR-08-04-2022.pdf PQR 590.15

4 Tender Documents
Annexure-A-to-PQR-Collaboration-
agreement.pdf

Annexure A to PQR 57.96

5 Tender Documents
Technical-Enquiry-Spec-Patratu-
08-04-2022.pdf

Technical specifications 1144.99

6 Tender Documents
Technical-Spec-Enclosures-14-04-
2022.pdf

Technical specifications Link 
file

710.67

7 Tender Documents L1-SCHEDULE-CONV-PKZ 212.00

Page 2 of 3Government eProcurement System

14-04-2022https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=PublishedView...



L1-SCHEDULE-CONV-PKZ-
REVISED.pdf

8 Tender Documents BOQ-FORMAT.pdf Scope 685.16

9 Tender Documents unprice_bid.pdf Unprice bid 104.39

10 BOQ BOQ_11686.xls Price bid 424.50

Bid Openers List

S.No Bid Opener Login Id Bid Opener Name Certificate Name

1. jrk@bhel.in Jaya Ratna Sumanjali Kopparty
JAYA RATNA SUMANJALI 
KOPPARTY

2. lsy@bhel.in Lakshman Singh Yadav LAKSHMAN SINGH YADAV

3. sark@bhel.in Sharath Kannan SHARATH KANNAN

4. jyr@bhel.in R Jayanthy R JAYANTHY

GeMARPTS Details

Reason for non availability of 
GeMARPTS ID

Urgent nature of Procurement

Remarks GeMARPTS is enclosed

Document Name report_GEM_GARPTS_09042022_79BWRHYI1RQW.pdf

Document Size (in KB) 38.71

Tender Properties

Auto Tendering 
Process allowed

No Show Technical bid status Yes

Show Finance bid 
status

Yes Show Bids Details Yes

BoQ Comparative Chart 
model

Normal BoQ Compartive chart decimal places 3 

BoQ Comparative Chart 
Rank Type

L Form Based BoQ No

Tender Inviting Authority

Name Shri.Shabeer Dewan

Address
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS GROUP PB NO.1249, IISc POST 
MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560 012 

Tender Creator Details

Created By Jaya Ratna Sumanjali Kopparty

Designation Dy manager

Created Date 14-Apr-2022 03:38 PM

Page 3 of 3Government eProcurement System

14-04-2022https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=PublishedView...


